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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
    

Project Name: Chemical, Biological, Radiological and Nuclear (CBRN)   Procurement Specialist:  Amanda Gooch                                     
Detection and ID Related Equipment – New, Parts,  
Supplies and Repairs               

           

 Specification No: 994882        Department: City of Chicago Fire Department 

 

 Conference Date: Wednesday, September 1, 2021     Conference Location: Conference Call at 11:00 A.M.                                                                      

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Amanda Gooch  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 amanda.gooch@cityofchicago.org  

Kevin Pater City of Chicago, Office of Public 
Safety Administration 

3510 S. Michigan Ave 312-745-3710 kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org 

Bethany Hand City of Chicago, Office of Public 
Safety Administration 

3510 S. Michigan Ave 
Chicago, IL 60653 

312-745-2481 bethany.hand@cityofchicago.org 

Tina Chronis City of Chicago, Office of Public 
Safety Administration 

3510 S. Michigan Ave 
Chicago, IL 60653 

312-745-5085 tina.chronis@cityofchicago.org 

Jason Satriano City of Chicago, Fire Department 21 W. 59th St.   jason.satriano@cityofchicago.org 

Jamar Sullivan City of Chicago, Fire Department 21 W. 59th St.  jamar.sullivan@cityofchicago.org 

Pam Seneczko AFC International, Inc.  PO Box 894    
DeMotte IN 46310 

800-952-3293 pjseneczko@afcintl.com 
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Monica Zamora Chicago United Industries 505 N. Lake Shore Drive 
Suite 205 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

312-786-1471 
Ext. 209 

monica@cuiltd.com 

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries 505 N. Lake Shore Drive 
Suite 205 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

  

Ivana Garriga Chicago United Industries 505 N. Lake Shore Drive 
Suite 205 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

 ivanag@cuiltd.com 

Frank Bosco Thermo Fisher Scientific 
Radiation Measurement & 
Security Instruments (FSI) 

One Thermo Fisher Way 
Oakwood Village, OH 44146 

 frank.bosco@thermofisher.com 

William Thomas Thermo Fisher Scientific 
Radiation Measurement & 
Security Instruments (FSI) 

One Thermo Fisher Way 
Oakwood Village, OH 44146 

864-386-1141 william.thomas@thermofisher.com 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


